

BID TABULATION
SOUTH TAXILANE EXTENSION AND HANGAR ACCESS TAXILANE CONSTRUCTION (RFB NO. 15043)

BID DATE: TUESDAY, JANUARY 13, 2015
2:00 P.M.

BID NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
SECTION 1 - SOUTH TAXILANE EXTENSION AND HANGAR ACCESS TAXILANE CONSTRUCTION											
1.01	Unclassified Excavation	C.Y.	20	\$17.70	\$354.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$66.00	\$1,320.00		
1.02	Offsite Material Embankment In Place	C.Y.	3,612	\$27.66	\$99,907.92	\$25.00	\$90,300.00	\$25.05	\$90,480.60		
1.03	Undercut and Replace Unsuitable Subgrade Material with Suitable Material as Directed by the Engineer	C.Y.	170	\$36.51	\$6,206.70	\$30.00	\$5,100.00	\$36.97	\$4,584.90		
1.04	6" Lime Stabilized Subgrade	S.Y.	4,225	\$5.02	\$21,209.50	\$4.50	\$19,012.50	\$1.75	\$7,393.75		
1.05	Hydrated Lime for Lime Stabilized Subgrade (7%)	Ton	68	\$177.00	\$12,036.00	\$180.00	\$12,240.00	\$184.72	\$11,200.96		
1.06	6" Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	S.Y.	4,015	\$49.73	\$199,665.95	\$47.00	\$188,705.00	\$51.32	\$206,049.80		
1.07	Pavement Markings (Reflective)	L.S.	1	\$1,770.00	\$1,770.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00		
1.08	Proof Rolling	Hrs.	20	\$118.00	\$2,360.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$65.07	\$1,301.40		
1.09	Mobilization, Etc.	ALLOW.	1	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$56,352.80	\$56,352.80		
1.10	Allowance for Miscellaneous Work		1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		
1.11	Sodding	S.Y.	2,470	\$4.78	\$11,806.60	\$6.00	\$14,820.00	\$3.90	\$9,693.00		
1.12	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,741.00	\$3,741.00		
1.13	Silt Fence	L.F.	1,060	\$3.25	\$3,445.00	\$2.00	\$2,120.00	\$2.15	\$2,279.00		
1.14	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$174.00	\$174.00		
1.15	Temporary Stone Construction Entrance/Exit	EA.	1	\$4,130.00	\$4,130.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,546.66	\$1,546.66		
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:					\$396,516.67		\$410,947.50		\$423,177.87		\$497,696.83

* Error found and corrected by KSA Engineers, Inc.


Elliot Neff, P.E.
Project Manager

2015-01-13